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Grand Pulls 1 into the Sale  

Meat Goat Show 
Eddy County Fair 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 

 

 
   Class 1 ……….11 Head   Sell 2 Division 1 

Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 
10 Gerimiah West Zia Sharp Shooters 186 183681 50 
9 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H 33 972407 53 
5 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers 136 972384 50 
1 Jacee Smith Kountry Klovers 205 972381 54 
4 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA 28 972413 50 
8 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H 191 972359 54 
6 Johnathan Lopez Kountry Klovers 249 183659 51 
2 Caylee Shockey Cottonwood 4-H 146 183748 50 

7 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers 135 972358 50 
3 Jase Starnes Cottonwood 4-H 147 972401 51 

11 Felicia Shirey Artesia FFA 223 183803 50 

 
Class 2 ………… 13 Head   Sell 2 Division 1 

Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 

10 Regan Chavez  Loving 4-H 260 183672 59 
7 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers 136 972385 55 
3 Kelly Jurva Kountry Klovers 204 183662 55 

13 Jaylee Joy Cottonwood 4-H 241 972390 57 
8 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H 227 183758 60 

12 Jaylee Joy Cottonwood 4-H 241 972391 58 

2 Bailey Trujillo Cottonwood 4-H 217 972357 60 

4 Reagan Van Soest Kountry Klovers 156 183657 57 

6 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H 33 972360 56 
5 Jacee Smith Kountry Klovers 205 972380 57 

9 Joshua Nailon Cottonwood 4-H 221 183774 58 
1 Caylee Shockey Cottonwood 4-H 146 183744 56 
11 Alexsander West Zia Sharp Shooters 182 183680 60 

 



 

Grand Pulls 1 into Sale  

 

Class 3……………12 Head Sell 2 Division 1 
 

Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 

4 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H 201 479197 64 

2 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H 227 183755 61 

3 Maddisun Mancha Cottonwood 4-H 97 972339 62 

12 Gerimiah West Zia Sharp Shooters 186 183782 65 

6 Abigail Chavez Loving 4-H 26 183673 62 
8 Aspen Cass Brushpoppers 4-H 189 183725 62 
1 Braden Fuentes Artesia FFA 50 479199 62 
5 Johnathan Lopez Kountry Klovers 249 183660 65 

10 Aspen Cass Brushpoppers 4-H 189 183724 62 
11 Alexsander West Zia Sharp Shooters 182 183679 63 
7 Kaylan Wood Cottonwood 4-H 162 183804 63 
9 Talyn Pacheco Cottonwood 4-H 197 183801 65 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Champion Division 1_______Branden Fuentes_____ 
Reserve Division 1___Caylee Shockey_____ 



 

Grand Pulls 1 into Sale  

Meat Goat Show 
Eddy County Fair 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 

 
Class 4……….14 Head  Sell 2 Division 2 

Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 
6 Allie Elkins Penasco 4-H 245 972402 68 

10 Armando Herrera III Loving 4-H 67 972379 66 
5 Dylan Goldston Artesia FFA 55 183794 70 

12 Talyn Pacheco Cottonwood 4-H 197 183802 71 
13 Alexsander West Zia Sharp Shooters 182 183678 66 
8 Autumn Nailon Artesia FFA 117 183773 69 
9 Elizabeth Nailon Cottonwood 4-H 120 183772 72 
1 Bailey Trujillo Cottonwood 4-H 217 972353 69 

11 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H 84 183718 69 
3 Armando Herrera III Loving 4-H 67 972377 71 

14 Garrett Wages Loving 4-H 256 183676 71 
2 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H 227 183756 72 
7 Chloe Jefferson Blue Jeans & Boots 75 183739 71 
4 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H 191 972361 71 

 
Class 5………13 Head   Sell 2 Division 2 

Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 

3 Maddisun Mancha Cottonwood 4-H 97 972340 76 
1 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers 68 183696 74 

13 Allie Elkins Penasco 4-H 245 972404 74 

8 Garrett Wages Loving 4-H 256 183677 76 

2 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers 70 183699 75 
9 Emma Thorp Carlsbad FFA 257 183734 74 
7 Emma Thorp Carlsbad FFA 257 183735 75 
4 Kelly Jurva Kountry Klovers 204 183661 75 
5 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H 201 479196 73 

11 Kace Crandall Kountry Klovers 207 183653 76 
6 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H 191 972363 73 

10 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H 33 972364 74 
12 Adryanna Nieto Loving 4-H 254 183649 75 



 

Grand Pulls 1 into Sale  

 
 

 

 
Class 6………..12 Head Sell 2 Division 2 

Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 
10 Talyn Pacheco Cottonwood 4-H 197 183799 78 
2 Colton Necaise Cottonwood 4-H 243 972393 77 

11 Mikayla Jefferson Blue Jeans & Boots 194 183740 79 
9 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H 84 183719 80 

6 Braden Fuentes Artesia FFA 50 183781 80 
4 Stella Rand Cottonwood 4-H 218 972332 78 
2 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA 89 972333 80 
5 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H 33 972362 77 
7 Dylan Goldston Artesia FFA 55 183797 77 

1 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers 70 183694 80 

3 Gracie Rand Artesia FFA 140 972330 80 
12 Matthew Nailon Cottonwood 4-H 219 183771 80 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Champion Division 2_____Creed Hughes_____ 
Reserve Division 2______Kaylin Klein_____ 



 

Grand Pulls 1 into Sale  

Meat Goat Show 
Eddy County Fair 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 

 

Class 7…………….11 Head  Sell 2 Division 3 
Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 

2 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers 68 183698 81 
3 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H 201 183639 82 
7 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers 136 972386 82 

10 Dylan Goldston Artesia FFA 55 183795 81 
1 Bailey Trujillo Cottonwood 4-H 217 972355 82 

11 Mikayla Jefferson Blue Jeans & Boots 194 183736 82 
6 Kaylan Wood Cottonwood 4-H 162 183805 82 

9 Dakota Goldston Cottonwood 4-H 54 183793 82 
5 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers 135 972382 82 

8 Allie Elkins Penasco 4-H 245 972403 81 

4 Dakota Goldston Cottonwood 4-H 54 183792 81 

 

Class 8………..11 Head   Sell 2 Division 3 
Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 

3 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA 28 183703 84 
10 Armando Herrera III Loving 4-H 67 972378 84 
7 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers 135 972383 84 
2 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H 227 183757 83 
5 Stella Rand Cottonwood 4-H 218 972329 89 

11 Adryanna Nieto Loving 4-H 253 183648 85 
8 Talyn Pacheco Cottonwood 4-H 197 183800 88 
1 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers 68 183697 86 
9 Abigail Nieto Loving 4-H 253 183650 83 
4 Gracie Rand Artesia FFA 140 972331 83 
6 Regan Chavez Loving 4-H 26 183667 85 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Grand Pulls 1 into Sale  

Class 9………….12 Head Sell 2 Division 3 
Place Exhibitor Name Club Exhibitor ID Tag ID Weight 

5 Jack Jurva Kountry Klovers 79 183663 92 

8 Kort Crandall Artesia FFA 38 183652 90 
7 Bailey Trujillo Cottonwood 4-H 217 972354 92 

11 Kace Crandall Kountry Klovers 207 183654 94 
6 Caylee Shockey Cottonwood 4-H 146 479198 90 
4 Jase Starnes Cottonwood 4-H 147 972400 90 
1 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers 70 183695 98 

10 Colton Necaise Cottonwood 4-H 243 972392 92 
12 Keegan Goldston Artesia FFA 59 183798 90 
3 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA 28 813702 91 
2 Braden Fuentes Artesia FFA 50 183780 94 
9 Dakota Goldston Cottonwood 4-H 54 183796 94 

GRAND PULLS 1 INTO SALE 
 

Champion Division 3_____Aspen Hughes_______ 
Reserve Division 3___Creed Hughes_____ 

Grand Champion_____Aspen Hughes_________ 
Grand Reserve___Creed Hughes______ 

Showmanship: 
 Novice_____________ 
 Junior______________ 
 Senior______________ 


